

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P. (PIL) No.109 of 2016; PIL.No.8 of 2015; W.P.Nos.3112, 8816, 9353 & 10984 of 2015 and W.P.No.12890 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	15.10.2024	<p style="text-align: center;"><u>CJ & JSR, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Mr. Chikkudu Prabhakar, learned counsel appears for the petitioners in PIL.No.8 of 2015.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Mr. Katika Ravinder Reddy, learned counsel appears for the petitioners in W.P.No.3112 of 2015.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Mr. Manda Adam, learned counsel appears for the petitioners in W.P.No.8816 of 2015.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Mr. G. Madhusudhan Reddy, learned counsel appears for the petitioner in W.P.No.10984 of 2015.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Mr. Pottigari Sridhar Reddy, learned Special Government Pleader attached to the Office of the learned Advocate General appears for the State.</p>	Transferred to i.o. folder before corrections, if any.

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
		<p data-bbox="605 321 1315 489">Ms. T.V. Sudha, learned counsel appears for Mr. V. Narasimha Goud, learned counsel for respondent No.4 in PIL.No.8 of 2015.</p> <p data-bbox="605 541 1315 772">Learned Special Government Pleader prays for adjournment on the ground that the matter has to be argued by the learned Advocate General.</p> <p data-bbox="695 867 922 903">List next week.</p> <p data-bbox="1174 1066 1312 1102"><hr/>CJ(AAJ)</p> <p data-bbox="1187 1255 1292 1291"><hr/>JSR, J</p> <p data-bbox="605 1297 657 1327"><i>kvni</i></p>	