

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.(PIL)Nos.109 OF 2016, PIL NO.8 OF 2015 AND
W.P.NOS.3112, 8816, 9353 & 10984 OF 2015**

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|-------------------|-------------|---|---|
| | 22.01.2025 | <u>HACJ & Dr.GRR,J</u> Parties through their counsel. As jointly agreed, list on 05.02.2025. B/o. myk/tsr | Transferred to IO Folder before corrections. |